Position

City Clerk

City Clerk

Interim City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Senior Executive
Assistant To The City
Manager

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova
Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Department

City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$113,141

$104,339
$33,590
$25,580
$6,459
$4,437

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,118

$24,433
$0
$10,084
$2,319
$1,154



