Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	Senior Executive Assistant To The City Manager	Rancho Cordova	City Clerk	\$113,141	\$24,118
City Clerk		Rancho Cordova	City Clerk	\$104,339	\$24,433
Interim City Clerk		Rancho Cordova	City Clerk	\$33,590	\$0
Deputy City Clerk		Rancho Cordova	City Clerk	\$25,580	\$10,084
Deputy City Clerk		Rancho Cordova	City Clerk	\$6,459	\$2,319
Deputy City Clerk		Rancho Cordova	City Clerk	\$4,437	\$1,154